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Session Day Date Time Location Topic 

1 Wednesday April 19 5:30-8:30 p.m. City Hall Introductions: Policy and Leadership 

2 Wednesday May 3 5:30-8:30 p.m. Fire Station 
#2 

Fire and Paramedic Services 

3 Wednesday May 10 5:30-8:30 p.m. PVBAC Money Matters: Finance Services 
Overview of Concessions 

4 Wednesday May 24 5:30-8:30 p.m. Malaga Cove 
Library & 

PVHA Office 

The Beginnings of PVE and the Palos 
Verdes Homes Association 

5 Wednesday May 31 5:30-8:30 p.m. City Hall Overview of Planning & Building 
Mock Planning Commission Exercise 

6 Wednesday June 14 5:30-8:30 p.m. PVE Police 
Department 

Palos Verdes Estates Police 
Department 

7 Wednesday June 21 5:30-8:30 p.m. City Hall Public Works: Maintaining our 
Streets and Infrastructure 

8 Wednesday June 28 10:30 a.m. -
2:30 p.m. 

Athens 
Services MRF 

Processing of Trash & Recyclables 

9 Wednesday July 12 5:30-8:30 p.m. City Hall Our Trees and Parklands: Walking 
Tour of Malaga Dunes 

10 Tuesday July 26 6:30-8:00 p.m. City Hall Graduation Ceremony and City 
Council Recognition 

 
Dates and topics are subject to change depending on 
confirmation of participating agencies and schedules. 


